CONCOURS S.1J.S. FEBR/MRT 2013 Combinatie baan L.P.

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) G.J. Rensing

2) A.T.M. Holtslag
3) H.H.F. Maalderink
4) S. Ruumpol

5) H.A. Flipse

6) G.W. Gussinklo
7) J. Scheffer

8) T. Deurloo

9) J. Weening

10) G.B.M. Holtslag
11) R. Brunekreeft
12) M.A.J. Kasteel
13) Z. Woudenberg
14) A. Berendsen
15) M. ter Vrugt

16) R.B.J. Winkel
17) A.G.F. Sprokholt

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) D. Nijenhuis

2) M.J.J. Wilbrink

3) G.T. Colenbrander
4) F.E.M. Stiekema
5) M. Liebrand

6) R. Klein Willink
7) H.M. Kock

8) A.M. Williams

9) LA. Kuster

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) T.W. Aarnink

2) J.A. Robben

3) J. Klappe

4) H.M.J.A. Magendans
5) S.A.W. te Boekhorst
6) F.T.L. Kasteel

7) M. Bruins-Thuis

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) J. Ruiken

2) A. Hofsteenge
3) A.J. Wensing

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM

DIANA

LINTELO

R.AW.
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

R.AW.

DE KOGEL

PR. ALEXANDER

Afdeling

DE KOGEL
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

WILLEM III
DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

DE KOGEL

DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

DE KOGEL
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL

Score
271 Prijs
266 Prijs
264 Prijs
263 42
26341
260

258

257

256

254 39
254 36
251

250

247

245

244

231

Score
253 Prijs
245 Prijs
244 Prijs
238 37
238 33
235

234

222

215

Score
246 Prijs
224 Prijs
223 Prijs
214

207

192

190

Score

210 26 Prijs
210 23 Prijs
100 Prijs



